Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2
- 13.05.2017. -

UHpekc
528/2016
397/2016
604/2016
866/2012
93/2014
404/2016
651/2016
671/2015
220/2016
736/2014
83/2016
551/2016
254/2016
165/2016
367/2015
0396/2016
380/2016
118/2016
600/2016
555/2014
771/2013
176/2015
766/2015
288/2016
636/2016
569/2016
120/2016
75/2015
80/2016
113/2015
659/2014
559/2015
560/2016
69/2014
28/2016
69/2016
763/2016
181/2016
97/2016
146/2016
399/2016
156/2016
549/2016
390/2016
197/2015
371/2015
781/2016
0557/2016

Ume
Ucnpopa
Na3zap
KaTtapuHa
JoBaHa
CredaH
KaponuHa
AneKkcaHgap
Tamapa
KemKo
Jlyka
Teopopa
AHhena
Ypouw
Bnagummnp
KaTtapuHa
Mapwja
Tujana
Ypouw
AdywaH
Momuunno
AHa
AHhenka
HeseHa
KaTtapuHa
Mwunnua
JeneHa
Mwnnow
AHppej
MwuneHa
Mwunnua
JoBaHa
HunKkonnHa
Ayra
HeHa
AHhena
Ypouw
Hepa
KpuctuHa
Tamapa
Bamba
KaTtapuHa
AdywaH
HuHa
Mapuja
Hepa
Hukona
YHa

JaHa

Mpe3ume
AnbujaHuh
Anekcuh
Anemnuh
AHhenkosuh
AHhenkosuh
AHTUh
AHTUh
AHTUh
AHTOHWjeBMh
ATtaHackosuh
Ahnmos
Babuh

Bajuh

benya
Bewnuh

bjenonetposuh

Bnarojesuh
BoraaHoBuMh
Boruhesuh
Borojesuh
Boxuh
Bocuh
BowkKkosuh
Bpaauh
Bpaguh
Bpaguh
Bpkuh
Bpohuh
Bynatosuh
Basbapesuh
BapuHay,
Bacunujesuh
Bacusbesuh
Bacuh
Bacojesuh
BesbKkosuh
Becennunh
Bupaakosuh
BupaaHosuh
Bnaxosuh
Bnawkosuh
BojuHoBuh
ByjagnHosuh
Byjuunh
Byjosuh
Bykenuh
Bykuh
BykmaHosuh

Bpeme
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Cana
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015



Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2

UHpekc
742/2016
352/2016
703/2016
189/2015
309/2016
826/2016
126/2016
673/2012
41/2016
660/2016
180/2016
589/2013
257/2016
704/2016
162/2016
305/2016
612/2016
189/2016
563/2016
592/2016
502/2016
524/2016
90/2016
865/2015
652/2014
58/2016
623/2016
687/2016
471/2013
0424/2013
837/2015
364/2015
73/2016
784/2016
954/2013
392/2015
162/2010
2039/2016
0169/2014
37/2016
670/2015
568/2015
459/2014
557/2015
275/2015
606/2016

Ume
KaTtapuHa
HwnHa
Hena
JoBaH
Anekca
mawa
AneKkcaHgpa
Metap
DaHunno
Murba
Oparnua
Hukona
Besbko
Haha
Mwnnnua
Hemara
KaTtapuHa
Mwunuua
JoBaH
HdaHunjena
Cpehko
AHapea
Hatanuja
borpaH
Mapuja
Mwuna
JeneHa
Bamba
JeneHa
Mwnnow
Ypouw
Metap
bojaH
Tamapa
Mwuxanno
Mwuxanno
bojaHa
Tnjana
OrrbeH
Ucnpopa
KaTtapuHa
Jlyka
Capa
MBaHa
CeeTnaHa
Hukona

-13.05.2017. -

Mpe3ume
Bykosuh
Bykosuh
Bykosuh
Bykojesuh
ByueTtunh
Byuuh
Byunuesuh
laBspunosuh
layesuh
Mauuh
rBosgeHosuh
rBosgeHosuh
Fnuropunjesmh
rAnHTUh
rnyxosuh
lojosuh
lone
fronybosuh
fronybosuh
p6oBuh
Mytuh
Oasunaosuh
HDamjaHoBuh
DammaHosuh
Oemunposuh
Oukuh
Oukuh
AnmoBcKu
[JparaHosuh
[Oparosuh
Oybuh
Oynosuh
bekuh
bepuh
hophesuh
hophesuh
hophesuh
bhophesuh
bhophesuh
hophesuh
bhophesuh
byphes
bypuh
bypuh
bypuh
bypuunh

Bpeme
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Cana
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
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- 13.05.2017. -

UHpekc
384/2013
395/2014
273/2016
761/2015
601/2015
516/2015
92/2015
402/2013
57/2016
226/2015
780/2012
222/2016
509/2016
716/2014
296/2016
244/2015
760/2016
261/2016
710/2016
838/2013
816/2016
130/2016
47/2016
823/2015
13/2016
2/2016
2015/0257
738/2016
99/2016
237/2016
59/2016
2016/1065
1065/2016
517/2016
714/2015
36/2016
71/2014
611/2016
729/2015
200/2014
230/2016
121/2016
791/2016
705/2016
674/2016
734/2016
370/2015
86/2016

Ume
Tamapa
Yynuh
JoBaHa
bopwuc
bojaHa
HwnHa
AneKkcaHgap
Ucnpopa
Mwunuua
Anekca
Hukona
AHa
Mapwja
AunHa
Mwuxanno
AneKkcaHgap
Tujana
KaTtapuHa
KpuctuHa
Hukona
Haha
Mpeapar
Maja
AHa
JDaHunno
AHhena
Mwunnua
HeseHa
Hukona
AHhena
JaHa

AHa

AHa
HeHag
AHa
Muma
Mapuja
CredaH
JparaHa
MNeTap
Hemama
bojaHa
bojaHa
AHa
Nasap
JoBaHa

Oparo
Hemamra

Mpe3ume
byposuh
Emunnnja
Epuh
KunBkos
Hunskosuh
Hunskosuh
HKunuh
3ybuh
3ykaHoswuh
MBaHOoBM
MBaHoBWN
NBaHoBWh
NBkoBuh
Uruh

Uruh
Nnuh
Nnuh
Nnuh
Nnuh
Nnuh
Nnuh
NUmwwmnh
JaHKoBuh
Jarbyw
Jamywesuh
Jahumosuh
JeBpemosuh
Jestuh
JesToBUN
JoBaHoBMh
JoBaHoBMh
JoBaHoBMh
JoBaHoBMh
Josuh
Josuh
Josuh
JoBkosuh
JokaHoBuh
JokaHoBwuh
Jokcumosuh
Jypnwunh
KaTtuh
Kmauh
Kmajuh
KHexkesuh
KHexkesuh
Konguh
KoHTuh

Bpeme
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Cana
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009



Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2

- 13.05.2017. -
NHAaekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
59/2015 Mwnow Koctuh 09:00 65009
774/2016 Nasne Koctuh 09:00 65009
626/2016 KpwuctuHa Kouuh 09:00 65009
214/2016 bBpaHKo KpcmaHoBuh 09:00 6009
655/2016 AnekcaHgpa Kpcrajuh 09:00 6009
46/2015 Topop KYBE/bUR 09:00 6009
586/2015 AHa Ky/baHuH 09:00 6009
609/2016 WBaHa Nazapesuh 09:00 6009
15/2016  AHa Nasosuh 09:00 65009
410/2016 Hwukona Nakuh 09:00 6009
211/2016 Mwuanua NatnHosuh 09:00 65009
425/2014 [Oasug Nesun 09:00 6009
452/2015 AHa Neresa 09:00 65009
563/2015 CredaH Nexxanh 09:00 6009
307/2016 Anuua NnwaHuH 09:00 6009
303/2016 CredaH Nyknh 09:00 6009
645/2016 AHa Nlykuh 09:00 6009
525/2016 Hepa Nykosuh 09:00 6009
199/2014 Mwuxaunno JbybeHkosuh 09:00 65009
18/2016  Jbybuua Jbybucasmwesuh 09:00 B009
593/2016 Anekca Jbyjuh 09:00 6009

823/2014 MWsaH Jbyjuh 09:00 6009



Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2

- 13.05.2017. -
UHpekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
656/2016 HwuHa Manetuh 09:00 102
0291/2016 Wrop MasbkoBuh 09:00 102
631/2016 Anekca MasbKosuh 09:00 102
254/2015 KarapuHa Manguh 09:00 102
531/2016 Emwuanja MaHojnosuh 09:00 102
663/2016 Hwukona MarseHunh 09:00 102
427/2015 HeseHa MapwuHosuh 09:00 102
0622/2016 MapuHa Mapkosuh 09:00 102
153/2016 Mapuja Mapkosuh 09:00 102
614/2016 [OywaH Mapkosuh 09:00 102
512/2016 AnekcaHgap Mapkosuh 09:00 102
675/2016 WpeHa Mapkosuh 09:00 102
577/2016 JosaHa Mapkosuh 09:00 102
110/2016 bBusbaHa Mapkosuh 09:00 102
122/2016 Nasap Mapkosuh 09:00 102
263/2016 bojaH Mapkosuh 09:00 102
580/2016 Martuja MapTtuHosuh 09:00 102
353/2016 Boxkuaap MacTtunosuh 09:00 102
571/2016 HukonuHa MauaH 09:00 102
393/2016 Mwunow Mujannosuh 09:00 102
652/2016 KatapuHa Mwujosuh 09:00 102
178/2012 [paraH MwunaHosuh 09:00 102
8/2016 JeneHa Mwunes 09:00 102

245/2016 Anekca MwuneHkosuh 09:00 102



Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2

- 13.05.2017. -
UHpekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
43/2016  MoHMKa MwuneHnkosuh 09:00 006
727/2016 KpuctuHa Mwunetuh 09:00 006
199/2016 Mwuanua Mununkumh 09:00 006
426/2015 Mwuaumua MwununHkosuh 09:00 006
568/2016 AHhena Mwunucasspesuh 09:00 006
268/2012 }KuBojuH Mwunuh 09:00 006
240/2016 MWsaHa Mwunuhes 09:00 006
77/2016  [fejaH MwunosaHoBuh 09:00 006
108/2016 Codwuija MwunosaHoBuh 09:00 006
271/2016 BugaH Mwunojesuh 09:00 006
585/2015 JaHa Mwunocassbesuh 09:00 006
70/2016  JosaHa Mwunocassbesuh 09:00 006
543/2016 Osba Mwunocassbesuh 09:00 006
150/2015 bBopwuc Mwunocassbesuh 09:00 006
726/2016 KartapuHa Mwunocassbesuh 09:00 006
6/2016 Na3zap MWNOCAB/BEBUR 09:00 006
111/2016 TwujaHa Mwunowesuh 09:00 006
101/2016 [dywko Mwunowesuh 09:00 006
691/2013 Jasug, MwunteHoBuh 09:00 006
561/2016 JosaHa MwunyHoBuh 09:00 006
381/2016 CredaH MwunyHosuh 09:00 006
275/2016 3o0ja MwusbaHuh 09:00 006
249/2015 Mwuaunua MwusbkoBuh 09:00 006

163/2016 Harawa MuHuh 09:00 006



Pacnopep, nonaratba ycMeHOr KOJIOKBujyma us Marematuke 2

- 13.05.2017. -
Unpekc Ume Mpe3sume Bpeme Cana
253/2016 Nasap Mwupuh 10:00 015
274/2016 MWUrop MwupKkosuh 10:00 015
858/2013 MwusbaHa Mwupkosuh 10:00 015
175/2016 [danubop MuTuh 10:00 015
770/2016 KartapuHa MuTunh 10:00 015
316/2016 AywaH MwuTtposuh 10:00 015
424/2016 CaHpapa Mwuxannosuh 10:00 015
424/2015 AHa Mwuxannosuh 10:00 015
447/2015 EHa Mwuxajnosuh 10:00 015
25/2016  Axhena Mwuxajnosuh 10:00 015
833/2015 KarapuHa Muuuh 10:00 015
409/2016 Mapra Muuuh 10:00 015
4/2016 byphuHa Muwwuh 10:00 015
743/2016 Anekca Muwimnh 10:00 015
526/2016 Mapuja Mwuwosuh 10:00 015
422/2014 Hematba MphaHos 10:00 015
601/2016 Coduja Hepesskosuh 10:00 015
146/2015 AHKuua Hepnesbkosuh 10:00 015
56/2015 HwnKona Hepesskosuh 10:00 015
368/2014 Mwununua Hektapujesuh 10:00 015
792/2016 ByKkocnas Hewwuh 10:00 015
820/2016 TwujaHa Hewwuh 10:00 015
225/2016 CredaH Hewkosuh 10:00 015
547/2016 [ejana Hukonuh 10:00 015
418/2016 Mwuanua Hukonuh 10:00 015
268/2016 Barba Hukonuh 10:00 015
204/2016 MapwHa Hukonuh 10:00 015
614/2015 Jlyka Hukonuh 10:00 015
757/2016 [Ayma Hukonuh 10:00 015
588/2016 HwuHa Hukonuh 10:00 015
786/2016 KpuctuHa Hukonuh 10:00 015
522/2016 Mwuanua Hoeakosuh 10:00 015
537/2015 Mapko Hosakosuh 10:00 015
712/2016 Bnagumup  Hosutosuh 10:00 015
535/2016 Capa Hbarojesuh 10:00 015
544/2016 MapwHa O6paaosuh 10:00 015
230/2015 Hwukona Obpagosuh 10:00 015
673/2016 Hwukona OrrtbaHoBuh 10:00 015
633/2016 [ywba OnbuHa 10:00 015
233/2014 MwuTeBcku Onueep 10:00 015
673/2014 Mapuja Octojuh 10:00 015
836/2015 AngpujaHa Masnoswuh 10:00 015
282/2016 HuHa Masnosuh 10:00 015
572/2015 Tamapa MNasnosuh 10:00 015
192/2015 Hwukona Masnosuh 10:00 015
433/2015 Emwunuja MNanaypos 10:00 015
439/2015 Mwununua MNaHuh 10:00 015

358/2016 Mapuja MaHuh 10:00 015
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-13.05.2017. -
UHpekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
637/2015 Ama MNaHTenuh 10:00 015
292/2016 AywaH MaHTMh 10:00 015
0518/2016 WsaHa MaHTuh 10:00 015
624/2016 XeneHa MNanwuh 10:00 015
158/2015 Cnasko Mejak 10:00 015
113/2016 MapkKo Mejosuh 10:00 015
0902/2015 WHa Mejosuh 10:00 015
666/2016 bBu/baHa Mepwuh 10:00 015
52/2016  Mwuauua Mepuwunh 10:00 015
746/2016 Mwuanua Mepuwunh 10:00 015
705/2015 JosaHa MNeposuh 10:00 015
367/2016 JeneHa MepyHununh 10:00 015
802/2016 KpwuctuHa MNetkosuh 10:00 015
403/2016 CaHpapa MeTKoBCKM 10:00 015
607/2016 duaun MeTtposuh 10:00 015
330/2016 KpwuctuHa Metposuh 10:00 015
552/2016 3opaHa MeTposuh 10:00 015
30/2016  JosaH Metposuh 10:00 015
694/2016 Muwunow MeTtposuh 10:00 015
545/2016 Murba MeTtposuh 10:00 015
39/2016 MwuneHa MeTposuh 10:00 015
855/2014 etap MeTpoHujesuh 10:00 015
654/2014 Hwukona MNewwuh 10:00 015
829/2016 Hartanwuja MNewwuh 10:00 015
157/2016 Capa Mnasuh 10:00 015
768/2016 Tea MonoBuHa 10:00 015
515/2016 AHapej Monaauh 10:00 015
649/2016 [puropuje Monecku 10:00 015
791/2014 Bamba Monos 10:00 015
421/2016 WeaH Mpenuh 10:00 015
0811/2016 Mwuauua Mpujosuh 10:00 015
182/2016 Bwuoneta MpoweBcKn 10:00 015
373/2016 WsaH MyTHUK 10:00 015
641/2016 AHa PabpeHoBuh 10:00 015
7/2016 OywaH PaguBojesuh 10:00 015
635/2016 KartapuHa Pagusojesuh 10:00 015
734/2015 WBaHa Paauh 10:00 015
685/2016 Martuja Paguuyesuh 10:00 015
62/2016 MBaHa PapoBaHoBuWh 10:00 015
31/2016 CreBaH PapoBaHoBuh 10:00 015
145/2016 Jlyka PapoBaHoBuh 10:00 015
654/2016 Codwuja PagosaHoBuh 10:00 015
594/2016 Emununja PapoBaHoBuh 10:00 015
136/2016 HeseHa Paposuh 10:00 015
546/2016 Mwununua Pagomunposuh 10:00 015

708/2016 XeneHa Pagomuposuh 10:00 015
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UHpekc
541/2016
542/2016
810/2016
326/2016
902/2016
0442/2014
745/2016
54/2016
197/2016
708/2015
159/2015
381/2015
570/2016
656/2015
599/2016
403/2012
576/2015
32/2016
506/2016
746/2015
780/2015
241/2016
728/2016
389/2014
812/2015
94/2016
20/2016
690/2014
576/2016
82/2016
699/2013
0519/2016
815/2016
21/2016
860/2014
665/2016
650/2016
2015/0238
238/2015
223/2016
0308/2016
699/2015
600/2014
38/2016
95/2016
514/2016
610/2015
529/2016

Ume
MwuHa
MwunaH
MBaHa
AHppuja
AHacTacuja
Arba
Mapko
Mwunnua
Hemama
AHgpej
MBaH
Hemara
Capa
Mapwja
bojaHa
Upma
JeneHa
JlyKa
AHhena
AppwvaH
HeseHa
Hukona
Papocnasa
Mwunow
Ucnpopa
dunumn
KatapuHa
AzpvjaHa
hophe
AHhenuja
AnekcaHpap
JacHa
Capa
AHa
AHuuUa
Emnnnja
KatapuHa
TaTjaHa
TaTjaHa
JeneHa
Besbko
Mapuja
Tnjana
Jlyka
AHa
JoBaH
AnekcaHgpa
HuHa

-13.05.2017. -

Mpe3ume
Papocass/besuh
PagycuH
PaheHoBuh
PaheHoBuh
PaeBckaja
Pajuh
Pajuuunh
Pakosuh
Pawuh
Pnbowkuh
Puctuh
Casuh
Casuhesuh
CasKkosuh
Cakosuh
Canunxosuh
Camapuyuja
CsunaHosuh
Cepnapesuh
CekowaH
Cerynuh
CumeyHosuh
Cumunkunh
Cumunh
Cumunh
Cumunh
Cumunh
Cumunh
Cumosuh
Crobenes
Ckouuh
Cnamapcku
Cnujenuyesuh
Cnosuh
CmunsbaHumh
Cnacwuh
Cnacojesuh
Cpepojesuh
Cpepojesuh
Cpehkosuh
Crambonuja
CtameHuh
CtameHkoBwuh
CraHumumposuh
CraHuh
CraHKosuh
CraHKosuh
CraHKosuh

Bpeme
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Cana
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
6009
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- 13.05.2017. -
NHAaekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
1005/2016 Hena CrtaHojkosuh 10:00 6009
228/2009 MuHa CrtaHojkosuh 10:00 65009
85/2016  Mapko CreBaHosuh 10:00 65009
84/2016 Mwamua CreBaHosuh 10:00 65009
96/2016  JacmuHa Cresuh 10:00 6009
50/2016  Byk CredaHosuh 10:00 6009
236/2012 Metap CredaHosuh 10:00 6009
679/2016 CphaH CredaHosuh 10:00 6009
816/2015 CphaH CrojaguHoBuh 10:00 6009
105/2015 HeseHa CrojagnHosuh 10:00 65009
631/2015 Nasap CrtojaHoBuh 10:00 6009
45/2016  BukTtop CrojaHoBuh 10:00 6009
173/2016 Hartanuja CrojusbkoBuh 10:00 6009
802/2015 Jlyka CrojkoBuh 10:00 6009
119/2015 JacmuHa Crojkosuh 10:00 65009
193/2013 Capa Ctpenuh 10:00 6009
682/2016 KpuctuHa Crynap 10:00 6009
562/2016 JosaHa CyboTtuh 10:00 6009
555/2016 Hwukona Tenuh 10:00 6009
379/2015 Wawnja Tep3uh 10:00 6009
591/2016 ApHena Tep3uh 10:00 6009

695/2016 AnekcaHgpa Tewwuh 10:00 6009
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- 13.05.2017. -
UHpekc Ume Mpe3ume Bpeme Cana
422/2016 Kaha Tewoswuh 10:00 102
780/2016 KartapuHa TumoTnjesmh 10:00 102
680/2016 Tarba Tobnep 10:00 102
44/2016  WBaHa Topoposuh 10:00 102
104/2016 [AparytiH Togoposuh 10:00 102
89/2016  Ypouw Totosuh 10:00 102
817/2016 Ypouw Tpasuuya 10:00 102
107/2015 Joso TyparbaHuH 10:00 102
278/2016 Tophe Tyuosuh 10:00 102
706/2016 Tamapa Rupuh 10:00 102
752/2016 Coduja Fupjakosuh 10:00 102
407/2016 nNetap Fupkosuh 10:00 102
550/2016 Anhena TRupkosuh 10:00 102
188/2016 Mwuanua hopuh 10:00 102
577/2015 JosaHa hocuh 10:00 102
265/2016 Nasap hocosuh 10:00 102
670/2016 HwunHa YKponuHa 10:00 102
144/2016 WsaH Ymuhesuh 10:00 102
227/2016 HaTtawa Ypouwesuh 10:00 102
0449/2016 MeTtap Yckokosuh 10:00 102
207/2015 JeneHa Y1Buh 10:00 102
414/2015 Emwnnuja dajopuh 10:00 102
609/2015 AmHa dununosuh 10:00 102

98/2016  Hwukona dununosuh 10:00 102
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UHpekc

613/2015
128/2016
221/2016
634/2016
281/2016
664/2016
215/2010
168/2016
801/2012
250/2016
697/2016
521/2016
74/2016

864/2012
632/2016
66/2016

639/2016
818/2016
455/2015
352/2015
253/2014
644/2016
728/2015
283/2016

Ume
KaTtapuHa
MBOHa
Herpa
TnHa
KaTtapuHa
KpuctuHa
Jlyka
Mapko
AneKkcaHgpa
AHa
AHa
JeneHa
AHhenka
Bojucnaga
Tamapa
bojaHa
Mwuxanno
CHexXaHa
Mwunuua
JeneHa
Urop
Tamapa
dunmn
KaTtapuHa

-13.05.2017. -

Mpe3ume
Xauuh
Xenapux
Xouwuh
Xpuctuh
LiseTkoBuh
LiseTkoBuh
LisnjaHosuh
Lisnjosuh
LisjeTkoBuh
Lleknh
LUpseHKO
Yabapkana
Yapanuh
Yekepesal,
Yukow
YykypaHosuh
LWajkyHuh
Wanora
LLlapaba
LWKkubesmh
LWKkubesmh
Woruh
Wopak
LUTaB/baHWH

Bpeme
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Cana
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006



